
Velka Cena Liptova 2006
MLADSIE ZIACKY SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.3326.07TTKarolina SYKOROVA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2F1 1.7 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.70
2
3
4

CUSp2
2A
2Lz+2Lo

1

1.7 1 1 11 1
3.3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1
3.4

0.50
-1.17
0.00 0 0 0 0 0

2.20
2.13
3.40

11.74

0000 2.3000.002.3SeSt25
1111 2.6010.502.1CoSp26

14.5 14.33
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.00
2.50
2.75

3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00
2.75 3.00 3.50 3.00
2.75 3.00 3.50 2.75

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

3.08
2.92
2.83

Choreography 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.75 3.000.80 2.92
Interpretation 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 2.750.80 2.92
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.74

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

10.0320.49TTLucia POLACKOVA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CoSp21 2.1 0.50 1 1 1 1 0 2.60
2
3
4

1A
2F
2Lz+COMBO

2

0.8 0 0 00 0
1.7 0 0 0 0 0
1.9

0.00
0.00

-0.87 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2

0.80
1.70
1.03

10.46

0000 2.3000.002.3SlSt25
00-1-1 1.600-0.101.7CUSp26

10.5 10.03
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.75
2.25
2.50

2.50 2.75 3.25 2.75
1.75 2.75 3.25 2.50
2.25 2.50 3.00 2.75

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

2.75
2.50
2.58

Choreography 2.25 2.25 2.75 3.50 2.750.80 2.58
Interpretation 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.750.80 2.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.46

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



Velka Cena Liptova 2006
MLADSIE ZIACKY SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

10.0719.79RKLucia STOPKOVA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2S+2T1 2.6 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 2.60
2
3
4

SlSt1
2F
CUSp1

3

1.8 0 0 00 0
1.7 0 0 0 0 0
1.3

0.00
0.00
0.17 0 0 1 0 1

1.80
1.70
1.47

9.72

0000 0.8000.000.81A5
0000 1.7000.001.7CoSp16

9.9 10.07
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.50
2.25
2.50

2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50
2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25
2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

2.58
2.33
2.50

Choreography 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.500.80 2.50
Interpretation 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.250.80 2.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.72

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

9.2017.58TTJulia REPTOVA 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1A1 0.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.80
2
3
4

CUSp2
CiSt1
2F

4

1.7 0 -1 10 0
1.8 0 0 0 0 0
1.7

0.00
0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0

1.70
1.80
1.70

9.38

0000 3.2000.003.22Lz+2T5
-3-3-3-3 0.00-30.000.0CoSp6

7 0.0CCoSp* 0.00 0 0.000 -2 0 0
9.2 9.20

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.50
2.00
2.25

2.50 2.25 2.75 2.75
2.00 2.00 2.75 2.50
2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

2.58
2.17
2.33

Choreography 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.750.80 2.33
Interpretation 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.500.80 2.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.38

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



Velka Cena Liptova 2006
MLADSIE ZIACKY SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

8.0717.35KEMichaela SABOLCAKOVA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1Lo+1Lo1 1.0 -0.23 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 0.77
2
3
4

CoSp1
2T
1A

5

1.7 0 0 00 0
1.3 0 0 0 0 0
0.8

0.00
0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0

1.70
1.30
0.80

9.28

0000 2.3000.002.3CiSt25
-20-10 1.200-0.101.3CUSp16

8.4 8.07
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.25
2.25
2.00

2.25 2.50 2.75 2.50
2.00 2.25 2.75 2.25
2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

2.42
2.25
2.25

Choreography 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.500.80 2.42
Interpretation 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.500.80 2.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.28

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

6.6415.22NRSona VLCKOVA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1A1 0.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.80
2
3
4

1Lz+COMBO
CoSp1
S

6

0.6 -2 -3 -2-2 -3
1.7 1 0 0 1 0
0.0

-0.23
0.17
0.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

0.37
1.87
0.00

8.58

0000 1.8000.001.8SlSt15
1011 1.8010.501.3CUSp16

6.2 6.64
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.25
2.00
2.00

2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25
2.00 2.25 2.25 1.75
2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

2.33
2.08
2.08

Choreography 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.000.80 2.17
Interpretation 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.000.80 2.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.58

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



Velka Cena Liptova 2006
MLADSIE ZIACKY SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

7.2015.14ZVMartina JABLONSKA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CoSp11 1.7 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.70
2
3
4

1A
CiSt2
1Lo+1Lo

7

0.8 -1 -1 -1-1 -1
2.3 0 0 0 1 0
1.0

-0.20
0.00

-0.20 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

0.60
2.30
0.80

7.94

-1-3-3-3 0.10-3-0.300.41S5
0000 1.7000.001.7CUSp26

7.9 7.20
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.00
1.75
1.75

2.00 2.50 2.50 2.00
1.75 2.50 2.50 1.75
1.75 2.50 2.25 1.75

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

2.17
2.00
1.92

Choreography 1.50 1.50 2.50 2.50 2.000.80 2.00
Interpretation 1.75 1.75 2.50 2.00 1.750.80 1.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.94

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

7.5014.70LMNikola STARONOVA 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2S1 1.3 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 1.00
2
3
4

CUSp1
1A
CoSp1

8

1.3 0 0 0-1 0
0.8 -1 -1 -1 0 -1
1.7

0.00
-0.20
-0.10 -1 -1 0 0 0

1.30
0.60
1.60

8.20

0-100 1.8000.001.8SeSt15
-2-3-2-2 1.20-2-0.601.81Lo+2T6

8.7 7.50
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.00
1.75
2.00

2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25
1.50 2.00 2.25 2.00
1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

2.17
1.92
2.00

Choreography 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.250.80 2.08
Interpretation 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.250.80 2.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.20

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



Velka Cena Liptova 2006
MLADSIE ZIACKY SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

6.7013.04HENikola MADROVA 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1A1 0.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.80
2
3
4

2S
SlSt1
CoSp1

9

1.3 -3 -3 -3-3 -3
1.8 0 0 0 0 0
1.7

-1.00
0.00
0.00 0 -1 0 0 0

0.30
1.80
1.70

7.34

-2-2-2-2 0.90-2-0.201.11Lz+1Lo5
-100-1 1.200-0.101.3CUSp16

8.0 6.70
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

1.75
1.75
1.50

1.75 2.50 2.00 2.00
1.75 2.00 2.25 1.75
1.50 2.25 2.00 1.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

1.92
1.83
1.67

Choreography 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.25 1.750.80 1.92
Interpretation 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.750.80 1.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.34

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

5.9712.31HEMaria VASILOVA 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1A1 0.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.80
2
3
4

SlSt1
CoSp1
1S

10

1.8 0 0 00 0
1.7 -1 -1 -1 -1 0
0.4

0.00
-0.30
-0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

1.80
1.40
0.10

7.34

00-2-1 1.10-1-0.201.3CUSp15
-2-3-2-3 0.77-1-0.231.01Lz+1T6

7.0 5.97
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

1.75
1.50
2.00

1.75 2.25 2.00 2.25
1.50 1.75 2.00 2.00
1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

2.00
1.75
1.83

Choreography 1.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.000.80 1.92
Interpretation 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.750.80 1.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.34

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

printed: 12. 2. 2006 13:40:34


